Race Date
September 19, 2020

2020 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's JV - Class A

Bib No Name Grade
Team - Morgan Township
Team Score (places):15
1 9216 Harrison Deporter So
2 9213 Jamen Barker Se
3 9226 Quinn Obrien So
4 9214 Xander Bryan So
5 9217 Liam Hanna So
6 9225 Zach Mueller So
7 9218 Connor Havilin Fre
Team - South Central
Team Score (places):66
1 9697 Clayton Keen Ju
2 9699 Dayton Merli Fre
3 9694 Lucas Clark Ju
4 9695 Matthew Duttlinger Fre
5 9701 Joshua Richmond So
6 9702 AjSenne Ju
Team - Rossville
Team Score (places):67
1 9585 Quyten Saylor Fre
2 9587 Gabe Spear Ju
3 9589 Brayden Woollen Fre
4 9581 Ozzie Meeks Ju
5 9584 Luke Royer So
6 9579 Zach Hamilton Se
7 9578 Brodrick Good So
8 9574 Matthew Ford Fre
9 9580 Braden Marlin Se
10 9577 Adrian Gomez Se

Team - Victory Christian Academy
Team Score (places):85

1 9823 Canyon Wade Fre
2 9821 Evan Troutner So
3 9813 Nayden Geberin Se
4 9820 Aiden Thomas Fre
5 9809 Bryce Byvoets Ju

6 9822 Levi Vander Wel Fre

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:45.6
1 1 18:55.4 18:55.4 0:00.0
2 3 18:58.6 37:54.1 0:03.2
3 6 19:58.7 57:52.8 1:03.2
4 10 20:19.7 1:18:12.5 1:24.2
5 15 20:35.4  1:38:48.0 1:40.0
(10) (25) 21:09.1  1:59:57.2 2:13.6
(14) (39) 21:40.4  2:21:37.7 2:45.0
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:41.6
7 7 20:59.8 20:59.8 0:00.0
9 16 21:05.2 42:05.0 0:05.4
12 28 21:25.5  1:03:30.6 0:25.7
15 43 21:48.4  1:25:19.0 0:48.6
23 66 23:09.3  1:48:28.4 2:09.5
(27) (93) 27:51.6  2:16:20.0 6:51.8
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:41.7
6 6 20:39.1 20:39.1 0:00.0
11 17 21:11.3 41:50.5 0:32.2
13 30 21:38.3  1:03:28.8 0:59.1
18 48 22:27.3  1:25:56.2 1:48.2
19 67 22:32.6  1:48:28.8 1:53.4
(21) (88) 22:42.2  2:11:11.0 2:03.0
(22) (110) 22:55.4  2:34:06.5 2:16.3
More Than 7 23:56.9 2:58:03.5 3:17.8
More Than 7 24:56.1 3:22:59.6 4:16.9
More Than 7 26:29.6 3:49:29.2 5:50.5
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:15.2
8 8 21:03.8 21:03.8 0:00.0
16 24 21:49.2 42:53.0 0:45.4
17 41 22:15.2  1:05:08.2 1:11.4
20 61 22:35.7 1:27:43.9 1:31.9
24 85 23:32.4 1:51:16.4 2:28.6
(25) (110) 25:08.8  2:16:25.3 4:05.0
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Race Date
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Boys
Boy's JV - Class A

2020 New Prairie HS Cougar XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Victory Christian Academy Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 22:15.2
7 9818 Ryan Moberley Ju (26) (136) 25:32.2  2:41:57.6 4:28.4
Team - Pioneer Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 9453 Ryan Adams Ju Less Than 5 23:13.2 23:13.2 0:00.0
2 9458 Isaiah Irving Se Less Than 5 23:34.1 46:47.3 0:20.9
3 9463 Jacob Zeigler Ju Less Than 5 25:51.6  1:12:38.9 2:38.4
4 9462 Christian Scott Ju Less Than 5 27:55.2  1:40:34.2 4:42.0
Team - Carroll (Flora) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 8291 Will Altic Fre Less Than 5 21:47.6 21:47.6 0:00.0
2 8292 Sid Brobst Ju Less Than 5 25:50.6 47:38.2 4:02.9
Team - New Prairie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 9298 Robby Smith Ju Less Than 5 21:50.3 21:50.3 0:00.0
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